Jsabe

Varianta

Cena

Vyska

Priemer kalicha
Farba

Material podstavca
Vrchnak v cene
Moznost emblému
Celoplastovy pohar
Katalog

Strana v katalégu

33152.1
18,04 €
32cm
80 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ano
Ano
Ne
no.3

88

33152
Pohare EKONOM 33152

Katalog no.3 - strana 88

Pohar EKONOM, vyska 32 cm, zlaty

33152.2
20,65 €
35¢cm
90 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ano
Ano
Ne
no.3

88

05.02.2026 07:19:46

33152.3
22,83 €
38 cm
100 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ano
Ano
Ne
no.3

88

33152.4
2543 €
42 cm
120 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ano
Ano
Ne
no.3

88

33152.5
29,78 €
44 cm
140 mm
zlata
biely mramor
Ano
Ano
Ne
no.3

88



https://speed.pohare-medaily.sk

